
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V
CAP052M301/I

NT052M301
JAVA Programming INT054C101

Advanced Data Structures 
and Algorithms

CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 Minor INT054C102 Artificial Intelligence AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025
CAP052M501/I

NT052M501
Web Technology

CAP052M302/I
NT052M302

Database Management 
Systems

INT054C103
Introduction to Data 

Analytics
CAP054C301

Design and Analysis of 
Algorithms

Thursday, 4 December, 2025
CAP052M502/I

NT052M502
Python Programming Minor  INT054C104 Web Technology CAP054C302 Web Technologies

Friday, 5 December, 2025

CAP052M503/I
NT052M503/CA
P052M504/INT

052M504

Foundation of Artificial 
Intelligence/ Statistical 

Computing
 INT054C107

Machine Learning & Deep 
Learning

Monday, 8 December, 2025 IDC CAP054D302 Big Data Analytics

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 SEC-III CAP054C303
Advanced Software 

Engineering

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III CAP054D301
Artificial 

Intelligence(scrapped)

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301 CEN -III CAP054D306
Cryptography and Network 

Security

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 ICS-Economics I

Monday, 15 December, 2025
CAP052M101/
INT052M101

Discrete Structures/Computer 
Fundamentals

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025
CAP052M102/
INT052M102

Introduction to C Programming

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025
CAP052S101/
INT052S101

SEC-I(Windows Programming using 
C#)

Thursday, 18 December, 2025 Minor/ICS-Geography I

Friday, 19 December, 2025 VAC-I

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 IKS

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 BHS -III

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester
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Semester End Examination Time Table (SEE Odd Semesters - December 2025 - January 2026)

RSIT
BCA/BSc-IT/MCA


